CARE PROMISE WELFARE SOCIETY (REGD) Patient Data Form

Sponsorship Form For Financial Assistance (Chemotherapy & Treatment)

Reg. No. 354 / CPWS/PT

Date: - 10-11-2014

Patient's Name : Mubeena Begum
Age : 31 Years old
Sex : Female



Patient's Details: - This refers to the case of Ms. Mubeena Begum, Aged-31 years, a cancer. She is being treated at Sher-I-Kashmir Institute of Medicals Sciences, Kashmir. Her husband is a Govt. Employee in Kashmir and his net income is Rs. 18000/- per month. The Hospital has projected a requirement of Rs.7 lakhs for her treatment and the disease is life consuming. Even the monthly medicines bills runs into thousands of rupees (one stripe of tablet Tasigna 150 mg cost more than Rs. 6000).

In view of the above, we request you to help her with whatever donation you can. The society will ever remain grateful to you for this act of kindness.

FAMILY DETAILS

Husband Name : Mushtaq Ahmad

Age : A/M

Occupation : Govt. Employee

No. of family members :

Total annual family income : Rs. 2,16,000/-

MEDICAL TREATMENT'S DETAILS

Disease suffering from : Chronic Myeloid Leukemia (Blood Cancer)

Treatment prescribed : Chemotherapy & Treatment

Concern Doctor : H.O.D

Cost of treatment : Rs. 7 lakh (approx.)

Hospital Name and Address : Sher-I-Kashmir Institute of Medicals Sciences, Kashmir

Declaration

I declare that the information given above is correct and complete in all respects and I am not in a position to arrange funds for the purpose stated above.

The case certified by Sher-I-Kashmir Institute of Medicals Sciences, Kashmir



Government or Jammu and Kashinir SHER-LIKASHMIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES. SOURA, STINAGAR, KASHMIR MOVA Department of Clinical Haemandogy

Post Bag No. 11, Pricode: 100 011 Keeper (India) Tele (0) 240101 (b) -2001 (Fee: 0.01 to 2.014/0)

TO WHO AIT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mulseena Begum 31 years female. W/o Mushraq Ahmad Kama R/o Sopore is following department of Clinical Haematology is a case of Chronic Myeloid Leukemia (Blood Cancer) under MRD. No. 917922. Patient is planned to be put on Dasamils and other supportive resiment which is costing her approximately Rs 7.0 lacs (Rupces seven lacs) or year. The disease is life consuming.

This is in continuation to previous certificate usued vide No. SIMS. 11 1/26/2009-1067 Dated: 22/01/2009.

SHUTTER BEFORE

Lingueskins 6 T. Officio Secretary to Gove.